Admission statistics

May-2016
Date Day Number of admissions
May. 1 Sun. 7, 845
May. 2 Mon. 7, 157
May. 3 Tue. 2,650
May. 4 Wed. 2,223
May. b Thu. 2,517
May. 6 Fri. 2,721
May. 7 Sat. 6, 792
May. 8 Sun. 5, 96
May. 9 Mon. 0
May. 10 Tue. 2, 396
May. 11 Wed. 1,813
May. 12 Thu. 2, 186
May. 13 Fri. 3, 008
May. 14 Sat. 10, 285
May. 15 Sun. 8, 491
May. 16 Mon. 0
May. 17 Tue. 2, 946
May. 18 Wed. 2,502
May. 19 Thu. 3, 721
May. 20 Fri. 3, 808
May. 21 Sat. 6, 990
May. 22 Sun. 8, 7166
May. 23 Mon. 0
May. 24 Tue. 2,078
May. 25 Wed. 2,604
May. 26 Thu. 2, 768
May. 27 Fri. 3,475
May. 28 Sat. 8, 480
May. 29 Sun. 7,070
May. 30 Mon. 0
May. 31 Tue. 2,821
Total 124, 359

Note :
1. Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park opened on December 16, 2014.
2. Closed on Mondays (except for national holidays).




